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MICROSOFT ORD

APPLE ORD

NVIDIA ORD

FACEBOOK CL A ORD

ALPHABET CL A ORD

ALPHABET CL C ORD

BROADCOM ORD

VISA CL A ORD

MASTERCARD CL A ORD

SALESFORCE.COM ORD

NETFLIX ORD

ADVANCED MICRO DEVICES ORD

ADOBE SYSTEM ORD

QUALCOMM ORD

CISCO SYSTEMS ORD

ACCENTURE CL A ORD

ORACLE ORD

INTUIT ORD

VERIZON COMMUNICATIONS ORD

TEXAS INSTRUMENTS ORD

COMCAST CORP-CLASS A

INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MACHINES ORD

SERVICENOW ORD

MICRON TECHNOLOGY ORD

INTEL ORD

AT&T ORD

ANALOG DEVICES ORD

AUTOMATIC DATA PROCESSING ORD

PALO ALTO NETWORKS ORD

SYNOPSYS ORD

T MOBILE US ORD

CADENCE DESIGN SYSTEMS ORD

AMPHENOL CL A ORD

ARISTA NETWORKS ORD

CROWDSTRIKE HLDGS INC CL A

PAYPAL HOLDINGS ORD

MOTOROLA SOLUTIONS ORD

MARVELL TECHNOLOGY GROUP ORD

US5949181045

US0378331005

US67066G1040

US30303M1027

US02079K3059

US02079K1079

US11135F1012

US92826C8394

US57636Q1040

US79466L3024

US64110L1061

US0079031078

US00724F1012

US7475251036

US17275R1023

IEO0B4BNMY34

US68389X1054

US4612021034

US92343V1044

US8825081040

US20030N1019

US4592001014

US81762P1021

US5951121038

US4581401001

US00206R1023

US0326541051

US0530151036

US6974351057

US8716071076

US8725901040

US1273871087

US0320951017

US0404131064

US22788C1053

US70450Y1038

US6200763075

US5738741041

16.78150 %

15.26370 %

11.86200 %

5.70120 %

5.55920 %

4.63770 %

3.39530 %

2.44180 %

2.12250 %

1.44330 %

1.43990 %

1.33120 %

1.21500 %

1.13190 %

1.09690 %

1.06820 %

0.99880 %

0.94330 %

0.94120 %

0.93730 %

0.87300 %

0.83990 %

0.81980 %

0.74170 %

0.70260 %

0.68120 %

0.58080 %

0.56590 %

0.53420 %

0.46620 %

0.46520 %

0.42450 %

0.41510 %

0.40480 %

0.39040 %

0.38780 %

0.33080 %

0.32680 %
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ROPER TECHNOLOGIES ORD

WORKDAY CL A ORD

SNOWFLAKE INC

MICROCHIP TECHNOLOGY ORD

AUTODESK ORD

TE CONNECTIVITY ORD

FIDELITY NATIONAL INFORMATN SVCS ORD

PALANTIR TECHNOLOGIES INC

PAYCHEX ORD

SPOTIFY TECHNOLOGY S.A.

SUPER MICRO COMP

DELL TECHNOLOGIES CL C ORD

THE TRADE DESK INC COM CL A

SQUARE CL A ORD

MSCI ORD

FORTINET INC

COSTAR GROUP ORD

VERISK ANALYTICS ORD

COGNIZANT TECHNOLOGY SOLUTN CL A ORD

ELECTRONIC ARTS ORD

GARTNER ORD

FAIR ISAAC CORP

ON SEMICONDUCTOR

DATADOG INC CL A COM

CDW ORD

VEEVA SYSTEMS CL A ORD

HP ORD

EQUIFAX ORD

HUBSPOT INC.

ANSYS ORD

ATLASSIAN CORP PLC-CLASS A

GLOBAL PAYMENTS ORD

CHARTER COMMUNICATIONS CL A ORD

CORNING ORD

GARMIN ORD

MONGODB CL A ORD

PINTEREST INC CL A

TAKE TWO INTERACTIVE SOFTWARE ORD

US7766961061

US98138H1014

US8334451098

US5950171042

US0527691069

CHO0102993182

US31620M1062

US69608A1088

US7043261079

LU1778762911

Us86800U1043

US24703L2025

US88339J1051

US8522341036

US55354G1004

US34959E1091

US22160N1090

US92345Y1064

US1924461023

US2855121099

US3666511072

US3032501047

US6821891057

US23804L1035

US12514G1085

US9224751084

US40434L1052

US2944291051

US4435731009

US03662Q1058

US0494681010

US37940X1028

US16119P1084

US2193501051

CH0114405324

US60937P1066

US72352L1061

US8740541094

0.30630 %

0.28320 %

0.27840 %

0.27350 %

0.25570 %

0.25150 %

0.24030 %

0.22760 %

0.22010 %

0.21840 %

0.21570 %

0.21430 %

0.21400 %

0.21230 %

0.20670 %

0.20170 %

0.19670 %

0.19460 %

0.19020 %

0.18790 %

0.18610 %

0.18010 %

0.17150 %

0.17030 %

0.16450 %

0.16430 %

0.16300 %

0.16290 %

0.15980 %

0.15630 %

0.15620 %

0.15450 %

0.14530 %

0.14510 %

0.14210 %

0.13840 %

0.13590 %

0.13260 %
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BROADRIDGE FINANCIAL SOLUTIONS ORD US11133T1034 0.12810 %
78 WESTERN DIGITAL ORD US9581021055 0.12540 %
79 HEWLETT PACKARD ENTERPRISE ORD US42824C1099 0.12320 %
80 NETAPP ORD US64110D1046 0.12280 %
81 CLOUDFLARE INC US18915M1071 0.11630 %
82 CORPAY INC US2199481068 0.11020 %
83 TERADYNE INC Us8807701029 0.10510 %
84 DISCOVERY INC-W/I US9344231041 0.10310 %
85 SEAGATE TECHNOLOGY ORD IEOOBKVD2N49 0.09790 %
86 ZEBRA TECHNOLOGIES CL A ORD US9892071054 0.08880 %
87 SNAP CL A ORD US83304A1060 0.08830 %
88 ZM US EQUITY Us98980L1017 0.08730 %
89 OKTA CL A ORD US6792951054 0.08610 %
90 ZSCALER INC COM UsS98980G1022 0.08460 %
91 NLOK US6687711084 0.08190 %
92 VERISIGN ORD US92343E1029 0.08190 %
93 SKYWORKS SOLUTIONS ORD Us83088M1027 0.08120 %
94 ROBLOX CORP - A US7710491033 0.08100 %
95 ENPHASE ENERGY US29355A1079 0.08000 %
96 AKAMAI TECHNOLOGIES ORD US00971T1016 0.07780 %
97 TRIMBLE ORD US8962391004 0.07760 %
98 SS&C TECHNOLOGIES HOLDINGS INC US78467J1007 0.07580 %
99 EPAM SYSTEMS ORD US29414B1044 0.05790 %
100 AMDOCS ORD GB0022569080 0.05290 %
101 GLOBALFOUNDRIES INC KYG393871085 0.02090 %
102 MOBILEYE GLOBA-A US60741F1049 0.01250 %

FURTHER INFORMATION ABOUT FXIM CAN BE FOUND IN THE PROSPECTUS AND THE SUPPLEMENT TO THE PROSPECTUS OF
THE FUND WHICH IS AVAILABLE AT FINEX GROUP'S WEBSITE  WWW.FINEXETF.COM

GENERAL DISCLAIMER

Investment in the products mentioned in this document may not be suitable for all investors. Past performance is not a guide to future performance and should not be the sole factor of consideration when selecting a product, The price
of the investments may go up or down and the investor may not get back the amount invested. Your income is not fixed and may fluctuate. The value of investments involving exposure to foreign currencies can be affected by exchange
rate movements. We remind you that the levels and bases of, and reliefs from, taxation can change.

FinEx has not considered the suitability of this investment against your individual needs and risk tolerance, The data displayed provides summary information; investment should be made on the basis of the relevant Prospectus,
Supplement and Key Investor Information Document which is available on our website www.FinExetf.com or from your Broker or Financial Adviser.

We recommend you seek independent professional advice prior to investing.
In respect of the products mentioned this document is intended for information purposes only and does not constitute investment advice or an offer to sell or a solicitation of an offer to buy the securities described within.

This document may not be distributed without authorisation from FinEx Investment Management LLP, which is authorised and regulated by the Financial Conduct Authority (FCA'), having its registered ofnce at Floor 4, 39 Dover Street,
London, W15 4NN, England, has issued this document.

FinEx ETFs constitute exchange traded funds issued by an Irish domiciled company, FinEx Funds ICAV, established under Irish law (the "Fund"). FinEx Funds ICAV (the "Company") is an open-ended investment company with variable
capital having segregated liabllity between their funds organised under the laws of Ireland and is authorised by the Central Bank of Ireland.

For professional investors in the UK: Please note that the Fund is not registered in the United Kingdom, Most of the protections provided by the UK regulatory system do not apply to the operation of the Company, and compensation will
not be available under the UK Financial Services Compensation Scheme on its default. The Company is a recognised scheme for the purposes of the Financial Services and Markets Act 2000.

This document is not, and under no circumstances is to be construed as, an advertisement, or any other step in furtherance of a public offering of shares in the United States or Canada. This document is not aimed at persons who are
resident in the United States, Canada or any province or territory thereof, where the Companies are not authorised or registered for distribution and where no prospectus for the Companies has been filed with any securities commission
or regulatory authority. The Company may not be acquired or owned by, or acquired with the assets of, an ERISA Plan.


http://www.finexetf.com/

